
	
  
Risultati	
  esame	
  CI	
  Scienze	
  del	
  Comportamento	
  
05.10.2017	
  
	
  

Matricola	
   Voto	
   	
  	
  
104058	
   14	
   Non	
  superato	
  
108421	
   25	
   	
  	
  
116847	
   26	
   	
  	
  
118122	
   15	
   Non	
  superato	
  
118462	
   24	
   	
  	
  
119631	
   18	
   	
  	
  
119666	
   15	
   Non	
  superato	
  
120031	
   15	
   Non	
  superato	
  
120104	
   24	
   	
  	
  
120259	
   16	
   Non	
  superato	
  
120571	
   17	
   Non	
  superato	
  
120600	
   19	
   	
  	
  
120824	
   18	
   	
  	
  
120858	
   21	
   	
  	
  
120859	
   13	
   Non	
  superato	
  
120860	
   11	
   Non	
  superato	
  
120985	
   21	
   	
  	
  
121137	
   17	
   Non	
  superato	
  
121160	
   19	
   	
  	
  
121192	
   15	
   Non	
  superato	
  
121259	
   16	
   Non	
  superato	
  
200008	
   14	
   Non	
  superato	
  
200027	
   18	
   	
  	
  
200029	
   21	
   	
  	
  
200045	
   16	
   Non	
  superato	
  
200371	
   21	
   	
  	
  
210112	
   24	
   	
  	
  
210129	
   16	
   Non	
  superato	
  

	
  
Verbalizzazione	
  venerdi	
  13.10.2017	
  
	
  


